
Bridges Virtual Academy Governance Board
Regular Meetings 2022-23

● All meetings are at 12:45pm and are conducted virtually via ZOOM
unless otherwise indicated

● Agenda will be posted 1 week prior to meetings.  The link to the
meetings will be posted in the agenda.

Thursday, July 28, 2022

Thursday, August 25, 2022

Thursday, September 15, 2022

Thursday, October 20, 2022

Thursday, December 8, 2022

Thursday, January 12, 2023

Thursday, February 2, 2023 Canceled

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 NEW

Thursday, March 16, 2023

Thursday May 4, 2023

Thursday, June 15, 2023


